New Life Christian Academy Grades K-8th 2025-2026

Registration Fee (Non-refundable)

- \$160 early Enrollment March (Returning students)
- \$260 Enrolled after April 1, 2025
- Testing Fee (Non-refundable) \$30 (New Students Only)

Curriculum Fees

Kindergarten: \$225First thru Sixth: \$400

7th – 8th grade: \$600 (includes Chromebook for the year)

Classroom Supply feeKinder-6thgrade: \$257th-8th grade: \$40

| Grade | Multiple Child Discount | Annual Tuition | Tuition Payment (10 Months) |
|--|---|-------------------|--------------------------------|
| Academy K-6 | First Child | \$5560 | \$556 |
| | Second Child | \$5260 | \$526 |
| | Third Child | \$4990 | \$499 |
| | Fourth Child | Free | Free |
| 7 th -8 th Grade | (Multiple child discount available) Ask School Office) | \$5870 | \$587 |

Extended Daycare Hours are: 6:30-7:45 AM & 3:15-6:30 PM (\$6 per hour).

Tuition Payment Plans Offered:

Plan A: Pay in full by September 5, 2025, and receive 5% off the total due.

Plan B: Pay 2 payments due September 5, 2025, and February 1, 2025, and receive 2.5% off your second payment.

Plan C: Pay 12 Payments (Starting July 1, 2025)

Plan D: Pay 11 payments (Starting August 1, 2025)

Plan E: Pay 10 payments (Starting September 1, 2025)

Discounts: Multiple sibling, military & first responder- Please see the office

Enrollment

Current students re-enroll on your current Gradelink account. (Do not create a new account) New students enroll by visiting www.nlcasoldiers.com and click ADMISSIONS tab, create a Gradelink account, then click the enroll me tab.

Tuition payment is due on the 1st of every month. Payments made after the 10th of the month will accrue a \$30 late fee. Payments can be made in the office using cash, check, money order or online at nlcasoldiers.com using PayPal. If using PayPal please add a 3% convenience fee plus a .50 cent transaction to your total due.

Multiple child discount not available for preschool